F-85
The FTB-630 Series turbine meters
are dry-register mechanical
totalizers that offer accurate,
economical reading of high flows
with low pressure loss. The
horizontal-axis turbine drives a
vertical shaft, which is magnetically

F-86
Comes complete with operator’s manual .
Ordering Examples: FTB-632, 2" flanged water totalizer.
FTB-634P, 4" flanged water totalizer with pulse output.
 Model No. Description
 FTB-632 Water totalizer 2" 150 lb flange, no output
 FTB-633 Water totalizer 3" 150 lb flange, no output
 FTB-634 Water totalizer 4" 150 lb flange, no output
 FTB-636 Water totalizer 6" 150 lb flange, no output
 FTB-638 Water totalizer 8" 150 lb flange, no output
 FTB-632P Water totalizer 2" 150 lb flange 10 gallons/pulse output
 FTB-633P Water totalizer 3" 150 lb flange 100 gallons/pulse output
 FTB-634P Water totalizer 4" 150 lb flange 100 gallons/pulse output
 FTB-636P Water totalizer 6" 150 lb flange 1000 gallons/pulse output
 FTB-638P Water totalizer 8" 150 lb flange 10K gallons/pulse output
152 (6) 203 (8)
300
(11.81)
 350
(13.78)
345
(13.60)
375
(14.78)
418
(16.44)
 448
(17.62)
 500
(19.68)  500
(19.68)
 43
(95)
 59
(131)
L
Pipe Size
H
H1
H2
Weight
kg (lb)
L
H H1 H2
2", 3", 4"
L
H H1 H2
6", 8"
279
(11)
343
(13.5)
Flange
O.D.
Dimensions: mm (inch)
51 (2) 76 (3) 102 (4)
244
(9.625) 225